proled.com 63
FLEX STRIPSLED STRIPS | LINEAR LIGHTS
1.1
Für Zuschnitt nach Maß setzen Sie bitte hinter die Artikel-Nr. ein Z. Weitere Informationen zu Zuschnitt und Konfektionierung siehe Seite 172.
For custom length please add Z at the end of the order code. More information about special length and customizing see page 173.
The PROLED FLEX STRIPS are perfect for indirect lighting, as custom made versions for fair or shop applica-
tions as well as for all kinds of illumination. Due to their shallow design and the individually adaptable lengths
the PROLED FLEX STRIPS offer a wide spectrum of application possibilities.

Produkttypen / Product Type
Artikel-Nr.
order code
Farbe
colour
Länge
length
LED Anzahl
LED pcs
LED Leistung
LED power
Leistungsaufnahme*
Power consumption*
Gewicht
weight
EEK
EEC
L64904HL weiß / white 500 cm 400 72 Watt 67 Watt 0,08 kg E
L64908HL neutral weiß / neutral white 500 cm 400 72 Watt 67 Watt 0,08 kg E
L64906HL warm weiß / warm white 500 cm 400 72 Watt 67 Watt 0,08 kg E
L64926HL super warm weiß / super warm white 500 cm 400 72 Watt 67 Watt 0,08 kg F
L64936HL ultra warm weiß / ultra warm white 500 cm 400 72 Watt 67 Watt 0,08 kg F
*Tatsächliche Leistungsaufnahme / Actual power consumption
Artikel-Nr.
order code
Länge